
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Daniel ADAM
SUD O LUX
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 2900m (Hoogteverschil 50m)
Tijd : 0:34:10 (11'47"/km)

6/30 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Denis CUCHE 0:30:15
2. Jean BREDO 0:30:47
3. Servais HICK 0:31:01

1. 166 00:02:43 235m 11'34"/km
2. 180 00:02:05 00:04:48 182m 11'27"/km
3. 170 00:03:11 00:07:59 282m 11'17"/km
4. 167 00:02:25 00:10:24 153m 15'48"/km
5. 196 00:04:40 00:15:04 433m 10'47"/km
6. 208 00:03:30 00:18:34 252m 13'53"/km
7. 216 00:06:20 00:24:54 455m 13'55"/km
8. 233 00:01:25 00:26:19 110m 12'53"/km
9. 239 00:02:30 00:28:49 228m 10'58"/km

10. 220 00:02:50 00:31:39 252m 11'15"/km
11. 222 00:01:13 00:32:52 119m 10'13"/km
12. 255 00:00:44 00:33:36 83m 8'50"/km
13. 999 00:00:34 00:34:10 101m 5'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5360
https://www.helga-o.com

